TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 ON
PFS-20G40G
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
PMI MODEL NUMBER PFS-20G40G IS A FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER THAT OPERATES
OVER THE 20 TO 40 GHz FREQUENCY RANGE. THIS UNIT FEATURES HIGH SPEED, HIGH
ACCURACY AND LOW PHASE NOISE.
September 11, 2024
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 ON
PFS-20G40G
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 ON
PFS-20G40G
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
TEST DATA
TEST
ITEM
PARAMETERS SPECIFIED VALUE
MEASURED
VALUE
1 Output Frequency 20 – 40 GHz 20 – 40 GHz
2 Reference Input Power 5 ± 3 dBm 5 ± 3 dBm
3 Reference Input Frequency 10 MHz or 100 MHz 100 MHz
4 Frequency Switch Time 200 µs MAX 200 µs MAX
5 Output Power 10 dBm MIN
15.9 dBm MIN
See Plot
6 Spurious
-65/-60 (TYP/MAX 20-30 GHz)
-60/-55 (TYP/MAX 30-40 GHz)
-62 dBc MAX
See Plot
7 Harmonics 15 dBc TYPICAl
15 dBc TYPICAL
See Plot
8
Phase Noise
(measured at 40 GHz
output frequency)
-72 dBc/Hz@100Hz MAX
-94 dBc/Hz@1KHz MAX
-103 dBc/Hz@10KHz MAX
-103 dBc/Hz@100KHz MAX
-105 dBc/Hz@1MHz MAX
-83 dBc/Hz
-101 dBc/Hz
-108 dBc/Hz
-108 dBc/Hz
-110 dBc/Hz
9 Control Mode RS232/SPI SPI
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 ON
PFS-20G40G
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
0
5
10
15
20
25
20 25 30 35 40
dB
m
GHz
Power
-40˚C
70˚C
25˚C
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
20 25 30 35 40
dB
c
GHz
Harmonics
-40˚C
70˚C
25˚C
-69
-68
-67
-66
-65
-64
-63
-62
-61
20 25 30 35 40
dB
c
GHz
Spurious
-40˚C
70˚C
25˚C